Complete Solutions for Engineered Valvesd V lS l ti f E iC l t S
Double Offset Butterfl y ValvesDouble Offset Butterfl y Valves
Cat. No.: E-DOV-2011-WIP
Contents
Table of
 Introduction
    1 Quality Commitment
2 How to Order

12 TBT 1 W G WCB 535AB
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
How to Order
2
       1 Valve Size
       2
3
       4
       7
       5
       5
Figure Numbers
Neway fi gure numbers are designed to cover essential features. When ordering, please show the fi gure number
and a detailed description to avoid misunderstanding any of your requirements.
Double Offset Butterfl y Valve Type
ANSI Class
End Connection
Trim Code
Body Material
Note: Other materials are available upon request.
in 2 2-1/2 3 4 5 6 8 10 12 14
mm 50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250 300 350
in 16 18 20 24 28 30 32 36 40 48
mm 400 450 500 600 700 750 800 900 1000 1200
Symbol Type
TB Rubber Seat Design
TBT PTFE Seat Design, Non Fire-Safe
TBF PTFE+Metal Seat Design, Fire-Safe
Code 1 3 6
Class(LB) 150 300 600
Symbol Type
R Double Flange
W Wafer
L Lug
G Gear operator
M Motor actuator
P Pneumatic actuator
Material ASTM Ref.
WCB A216 Grade WCB
LCB A352 Grade LCB
LCC A352 Grade LCC
CF8M A351 Grade CF8M
CF8 A351 Grade CF8
CF3M A351 Grade CF3M
CF3 A351 Grade CF3
First Number Second Number Third Number Fourth Number
Stem Disc Seat Packing
Code Material Code Material Code Material Code Material
1 F416 1 QT450-10 1 EPDM AA GRAPHITE
2 F304 2 CF8 2 NBR AB PTFE
3 F316 3 CF8M 3 BUNA-N
4 MONEL K500 4 MONEL 4 VITON
5 17-4PH 5 QAL9-4 5 PTFE
6 F6a 6 WCB 6 NEOPRENE
7 F316L 7 CA15 7 HYPALON
8 F304L 8 F53 8 316+PTFE
-
3